
San Dimas Stage Race
March 22 - 24, 2013

RESULT: Incycle/Cannondale San Dimas Classic

Pro-1 Men

FINAL

Average Speed of Winner 29.65 MPH 47.72 Km/H
 Pl  Bib Name                  Team                             Time    Bon(Pen)     Behind

  1   77  Haedo, Juan Jose     Jamis Hagens Berman p/b Sutter   1:29:51 10        @  0:00

  2   87  Huff, Charles        Jelly Belly P/B Kenda              "      6            "   

  3  135  Lea, Bobby           Team SmartStop-Mountain Khakis     "      4            "   

  4   13  Bevin, Patrick       BISSELL Pro Cycling                "                   "   

  5   80  Companioni, Ruben    Jamis Hagens Berman p/b Sutter     "                   "   

  6  131  Holloway, Daniel     Team MIke's Bikes p/b Incase       "                   "   

  7  127  Macias, Luis Fernand TEAM DEPREDADORES / GDESIGN'S      "                   "   

  8   88  Vander Velde, Ricard Jelly Belly P/B Kenda              "                   "   

  9   29  Aldapa, Enrique      Calimax p/b Pista Palace           "                   "   

 10    2  McCabe, Travis       Elbowz Racing pb Boneshaker Pr     "                   "   

 11  129  Riggs, Eric          Team MIke's Bikes p/b Incase       "                   "   

 12   26  Perrin, Jeff         California Giant / Specialized     "                   "   

 13  100  O'Reilly, Cody       Predator Cycling                   "                   "   

 14   55  Tvetcov, Serghei     Full Circle - Pure Gear            "                   "   

 15   62  Brandt, Tyler        Get Crackin                        "                   "   

 16   86  Kriek, Chris         Jelly Belly P/B Kenda              "      2            "   

 17   54  Smith, Dion          Full Circle - Pure Gear            "                   "   

 18   48  Cooke, Matthew       Champion System p/b Stan's NoT     "                   "   

 19   43  Loader, Logan        CashCall Mortgage                  "                   "   

 20   16  Jones, Carter        BISSELL Pro Cycling                "                   "   

 21   79  Acevedo, Janier      Jamis Hagens Berman p/b Sutter     "                   "   

 22   32  Frayre, Mario        Calimax p/b Pista Palace           "                   "   

 23  148  Ray, Alexander       ISCORP INTELLIGENTSIA              "                   "   

 24  103  Garibay, Orlando     SCVelo MRI Endurance Elite U23     "                   "   

 25  102  Aguirre, Jose        SCVelo MRI Endurance Elite U23     "                   "   

 26   76  Amaran, Luis         Jamis Hagens Berman p/b Sutter     "                   "   

 27   35  Frayre, Eder         Calimax p/b Pista Palace           "                   "   

 28  152  Rugg, Timothy        Kelly Benefit Strategies / LSV     "                   "   

 29   99  Grajales, Cesar      Predator Cycling                   "                   "   

 30    5  Jenkins, Max         5hr Energy p/b Kenda               "                   "   

 31  125  Sarabia, Ignacio     TEAM DEPREDADORES / GDESIGN'S      "                   "   

 32   56  Varley, Christian    Full Circle - Pure Gear            "                   "   

 33    1  Schmalz, Joseph      Elbowz Racing pb Boneshaker Pr     "                   "   

 34   11  Mancebo, Francesco   5hr Energy p/b Kenda               "                   "   

 35  163  carlsen, kirk        Team FF                            "                   "   

 36  110  Braun, Rene Corella  Stage 17-Cylance                   "                   "   

 37  166  Peterson, Kennett    Team Rio Grande                    "                   "   

 38  165  Stephens, David      Team H&R Block                     "                   "   

 39   24  Eckmann, Robin       California Giant / Specialized     "                   "   
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San Dimas Stage Race
March 22 - 24, 2013

RESULT: Incycle/Cannondale San Dimas Classic

Pro-1 Men

FINAL

Average Speed of Winner 29.65 MPH 47.72 Km/H
 Pl  Bib Name                  Team                             Time    Bon(Pen)     Behind

 40   90  Davila, Luis Lemus   Jelly Belly P/B Kenda              "                   "   

 41   37  Santos, David        CashCall Mortgage                  "                   "   

 42  115  Bosco, Andrew        Team Bike Religion/ShoAir          "                   "   

 43   64  McCutcheon, Connor   Get Crackin                        "                   "   

 44   41  Olheiser, Michael    CashCall Mortgage                  "      1            "   

 45  154  Bertrand-barrett, Ta marc pro-strava                    "                   "   

 46  133  Murfet, Clay         Team SmartStop-Mountain Khakis     "                   "   

 47   95  Aten, Chris          Landis/Trek                      1:30:01           @  0:10

 48  112  Harm, Daniel         Stage 17-Cylance                   "                   "   

 49   50  Winn, Chris          Full Circle - Pure Gear            "                   "   

 50   89  Hagman, Alex         Jelly Belly P/B Kenda              "                   "   

 51    8  Shelden, Taylor      5hr Energy p/b Kenda               "                   "   

 52   15  McCarty, Jonathan    BISSELL Pro Cycling                "                   "   

 53   12  Williams, David      5hr Energy p/b Kenda               "                   "   

 54   84  Burnett, Ian         Jelly Belly P/B Kenda              "                   "   

 55   47  Schurman, Jimmy      Champion System p/b Stan's NoT     "                   "   

 56   82  Aleman, Demis        Jamis Hagens Berman p/b Sutter     "                   "   

 57   28  Barberi, Stefano     California Giant / Specialized     "                   "   

 58   57  Trafton, Brandon     Full Circle - Pure Gear            "      2            "   

 59  126  Ramos, Florencio     TEAM DEPREDADORES / GDESIGN'S      "                   "   

 60   23  Philipp, Torey       California Giant / Specialized     "                   "   

 61  130  Switters, Adam       Team MIke's Bikes p/b Incase       "                   "   

 62   65  Curran, Geoffrey     Get Crackin                        "                   "   

 63  123  Pulido, Luis         TEAM DEPREDADORES / GDESIGN'S      "                   "   

 64   69  Hornbeck, Jon        Hagens Berman Cycling              "                   "   

 65   19  Torckler, Michael    BISSELL Pro Cycling                "                   "   

 66   36  Weicht, Michael      CashCall Mortgage                  "                   "   

 67   20  Dahlheim, Andrew     BISSELL Pro Cycling              1:30:10           @  0:19

 68   33  Rangel, Hector       Calimax p/b Pista Palace         1:30:12  3        @  0:21

 69   49  Mendez-Penate, Ariel Champion System p/b Stan's NoT   1:30:20           @  0:29

 70    4  Marcotte, Eric       Elbowz Racing pb Boneshaker Pr   1:30:36  1        @  0:45

 71   91  Mazich, Sean         Jelly Belly P/B Kenda              "                   "   

 72  145  David, Winston       United Healthcare of Georgia p   1:30:52           @  1:01

 73   92  Jondall, Thomas      Landis/Trek                      1:30:58           @  1:07

 74   93  Gilyard, Jared       Landis/Trek                      1:31:03           @  1:12

 75  118  de Jong, Menso       Team Clif Bar Cycling              "                   "   

 76   81  Miller, Carson       Jamis Hagens Berman p/b Sutter   1:31:08           @  1:17

DNS   59  Cassin, Mac          Gateway Harley-Davidson/Trek U 

DNS   75  Stastny, Chris       Hagens Berman Cycling          
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San Dimas Stage Race
March 22 - 24, 2013

RESULT: Incycle/Cannondale San Dimas Classic

Pro-1 Men

FINAL

Average Speed of Winner 29.65 MPH 47.72 Km/H
 Pl  Bib Name                  Team                             Time    Bon(Pen)     Behind

DNS  116  MacKay, Andrew       Team Bike Religion/ShoAir      

DNS  161  Wolfgang, Kurt       Squadra SF                     

DNF   31  Binder, Lucas        Calimax p/b Pista Palace       

DNF   72  Heeley, Danny        Hagens Berman Cycling          

DNF   73  Crane, Ian           Hagens Berman Cycling          

DNF  122  Colex, Bernardo      TEAM DEPREDADORES / GDESIGN'S  

DNF  141  de Vos, Adam         Trek Red Truck p/b Mosaic Home 
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San Dimas Stage Race
March 22 - 24, 2013

RESULT: Incycle/Cannondale San Dimas Classic

Pro-1 Men AGE 1 - 24

FINAL

Average Speed of Winner 29.65 MPH 47.72 Km/H
 Pl  Bib Name                  Team                             Time    Bon(Pen)     Behind

  1   80  Companioni, Ruben    Jamis Hagens Berman p/b Sutter   1:29:51           @  0:00

  2   29  Aldapa, Enrique      Calimax p/b Pista Palace           "                   "   

  3    2  McCabe, Travis       Elbowz Racing pb Boneshaker Pr     "                   "   

  4   26  Perrin, Jeff         California Giant / Specialized     "                   "   

  5   62  Brandt, Tyler        Get Crackin                        "                   "   

  6   54  Smith, Dion          Full Circle - Pure Gear            "                   "   

  7   43  Loader, Logan        CashCall Mortgage                  "                   "   

  8   16  Jones, Carter        BISSELL Pro Cycling                "                   "   

  9  148  Ray, Alexander       ISCORP INTELLIGENTSIA              "                   "   

 10  103  Garibay, Orlando     SCVelo MRI Endurance Elite U23     "                   "   

 11  102  Aguirre, Jose        SCVelo MRI Endurance Elite U23     "                   "   

 12   35  Frayre, Eder         Calimax p/b Pista Palace           "                   "   

 13    1  Schmalz, Joseph      Elbowz Racing pb Boneshaker Pr     "                   "   

 14  110  Braun, Rene Corella  Stage 17-Cylance                   "                   "   

 15   24  Eckmann, Robin       California Giant / Specialized     "                   "   

 16   90  Davila, Luis Lemus   Jelly Belly P/B Kenda              "                   "   

 17   64  McCutcheon, Connor   Get Crackin                        "                   "   

 18  133  Murfet, Clay         Team SmartStop-Mountain Khakis     "                   "   

 19   47  Schurman, Jimmy      Champion System p/b Stan's NoT   1:30:01           @  0:10

 20   57  Trafton, Brandon     Full Circle - Pure Gear            "      2            "   

 21   23  Philipp, Torey       California Giant / Specialized     "                   "   

 22   65  Curran, Geoffrey     Get Crackin                        "                   "   

 23   69  Hornbeck, Jon        Hagens Berman Cycling              "                   "   

 24   92  Jondall, Thomas      Landis/Trek                      1:30:58           @  1:07

 25  118  de Jong, Menso       Team Clif Bar Cycling            1:31:03           @  1:12

DNS   59  Cassin, Mac          Gateway Harley-Davidson/Trek U 

DNS   75  Stastny, Chris       Hagens Berman Cycling          

DNS  116  MacKay, Andrew       Team Bike Religion/ShoAir      

DNF   31  Binder, Lucas        Calimax p/b Pista Palace       

DNF   72  Heeley, Danny        Hagens Berman Cycling          

DNF   73  Crane, Ian           Hagens Berman Cycling          

DNF  141  de Vos, Adam         Trek Red Truck p/b Mosaic Home 
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San Dimas Stage Race
March 22 - 24, 2013

GC AFTER STAGE 3 Incycle/Cannondale San Dimas Classic

Pro-1 Men

PRELIMINARY

Average Speed of Winner 26.84 MPH 43.19 Km/H
 Pl  Bib Name                          Team                              Time       Behind

  1   79 Acevedo, Janier               Jamis Hagens Berman p/b Sutter   4:56:35 @    00:00

  2   48 Cooke, Matthew                Champion System p/b Stan's NoT   4:56:44 @    00:09

  3   16 Jones, Carter                 BISSELL Pro Cycling              4:57:01 @    00:26

  4   76 Amaran, Luis                  Jamis Hagens Berman p/b Sutter   4:57:17 @    00:42

  5    5 Jenkins, Max                  5hr Energy p/b Kenda             4:57:20 @    00:45

  6   99 Grajales, Cesar               Predator Cycling                 4:57:30 @    00:55

  7   54 Smith, Dion                   Full Circle - Pure Gear          4:57:33 @    00:58

  8   90 Davila, Luis Lemus            Jelly Belly P/B Kenda            4:57:36 @    01:01

  9  163 carlsen, kirk                 Team FF                          4:57:41 @    01:06

 10   55 Tvetcov, Serghei              Full Circle - Pure Gear          4:57:44 @    01:09

 11   80 Companioni, Ruben             Jamis Hagens Berman p/b Sutter   4:57:53 @    01:18

 12   41 Olheiser, Michael             CashCall Mortgage                4:57:56 @    01:21

 13    2 McCabe, Travis                Elbowz Racing pb Boneshaker Pr   4:57:57 @    01:22

 14   89 Hagman, Alex                  Jelly Belly P/B Kenda            4:57:58 @    01:23

 15  133 Murfet, Clay                  Team SmartStop-Mountain Khakis   4:58:19 @    01:44

 16  102 Aguirre, Jose                 SCVelo MRI Endurance Elite U23   4:58:23 @    01:48

 17  165 Stephens, David               Team H&R Block                   4:58:24 @    01:49

 18   84 Burnett, Ian                  Jelly Belly P/B Kenda            4:58:25 @    01:50

 19   35 Frayre, Eder                  Calimax p/b Pista Palace         4:58:26 @    01:51

 20  166 Peterson, Kennett             Team Rio Grande                    "         "

 21   56 Varley, Christian             Full Circle - Pure Gear            "         "

 22   13 Bevin, Patrick                BISSELL Pro Cycling              4:58:28 @    01:53

 23   86 Kriek, Chris                  Jelly Belly P/B Kenda            4:58:41 @    02:06

 24   28 Barberi, Stefano              California Giant / Specialized   4:58:42 @    02:07

 25   37 Santos, David                 CashCall Mortgage                4:58:44 @    02:09

 26   26 Perrin, Jeff                  California Giant / Specialized   4:58:45 @    02:10

 27   69 Hornbeck, Jon                 Hagens Berman Cycling            4:58:46 @    02:11

 28   65 Curran, Geoffrey              Get Crackin                      4:58:47 @    02:12

 29   77 Haedo, Juan Jose              Jamis Hagens Berman p/b Sutter   4:58:48 @    02:13

 30  123 Pulido, Luis                  TEAM DEPREDADORES / GDESIGN'S      "         "

 31   64 McCutcheon, Connor            Get Crackin                      4:58:52 @    02:17

 32   29 Aldapa, Enrique               Calimax p/b Pista Palace         4:58:53 @    02:18

 33    1 Schmalz, Joseph               Elbowz Racing pb Boneshaker Pr   4:58:54 @    02:19

 34  154 Bertrand-barrett, Taylo       marc pro-strava                  4:58:58 @    02:23

 35   50 Winn, Chris                   Full Circle - Pure Gear            "         "

 36   47 Schurman, Jimmy               Champion System p/b Stan's NoT   4:58:59 @    02:24

 37   33 Rangel, Hector                Calimax p/b Pista Palace         4:59:03 @    02:28

 38  148 Ray, Alexander                ISCORP INTELLIGENTSIA            4:59:10 @    02:35

 39   82 Aleman, Demis                 Jamis Hagens Berman p/b Sutter   4:59:11 @    02:36
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San Dimas Stage Race
March 22 - 24, 2013

GC AFTER STAGE 3 Incycle/Cannondale San Dimas Classic

Pro-1 Men

PRELIMINARY

Average Speed of Winner 26.84 MPH 43.19 Km/H
 Pl  Bib Name                          Team                              Time       Behind

 40   12 Williams, David               5hr Energy p/b Kenda             4:59:13 @    02:38

 41   95 Aten, Chris                   Landis/Trek                      4:59:14 @    02:39

 42   23 Philipp, Torey                California Giant / Specialized   4:59:15 @    02:40

 43   24 Eckmann, Robin                California Giant / Specialized     "         "

 44  152 Rugg, Timothy                 Kelly Benefit Strategies / LSV   4:59:24 @    02:49

 45    8 Shelden, Taylor               5hr Energy p/b Kenda             4:59:44 @    03:09

 46  126 Ramos, Florencio              TEAM DEPREDADORES / GDESIGN'S    4:59:52 @    03:17

 47   43 Loader, Logan                 CashCall Mortgage                4:59:55 @    03:20

 48  110 Braun, Rene Corella           Stage 17-Cylance                 5:00:12 @    03:37

 49   81 Miller, Carson                Jamis Hagens Berman p/b Sutter   5:00:14 @    03:39

 50  127 Macias, Luis Fernando         TEAM DEPREDADORES / GDESIGN'S    5:00:18 @    03:43

 51  130 Switters, Adam                Team MIke's Bikes p/b Incase     5:00:24 @    03:49

 52   57 Trafton, Brandon              Full Circle - Pure Gear          5:00:33 @    03:58

 53    4 Marcotte, Eric                Elbowz Racing pb Boneshaker Pr   5:00:46 @    04:11

 54  118 de Jong, Menso                Team Clif Bar Cycling            5:00:47 @    04:12

 55   62 Brandt, Tyler                 Get Crackin                      5:00:53 @    04:18

 56   20 Dahlheim, Andrew              BISSELL Pro Cycling              5:01:00 @    04:25

 57  125 Sarabia, Ignacio              TEAM DEPREDADORES / GDESIGN'S    5:01:06 @    04:31

 58  103 Garibay, Orlando              SCVelo MRI Endurance Elite U23   5:01:12 @    04:37

 59  135 Lea, Bobby                    Team SmartStop-Mountain Khakis   5:01:14 @    04:39

 60   88 Vander Velde, Ricardo         Jelly Belly P/B Kenda            5:01:41 @    05:06

 61   36 Weicht, Michael               CashCall Mortgage                5:01:50 @    05:15

 62   15 McCarty, Jonathan             BISSELL Pro Cycling              5:01:51 @    05:16

 63   87 Huff, Charles                 Jelly Belly P/B Kenda            5:01:53 @    05:18

 64   93 Gilyard, Jared                Landis/Trek                        "         "

 65  115 Bosco, Andrew                 Team Bike Religion/ShoAir        5:02:07 @    05:32

 66  131 Holloway, Daniel              Team MIke's Bikes p/b Incase     5:02:40 @    06:05

 67   11 Mancebo, Francesco            5hr Energy p/b Kenda             5:03:09 @    06:34

 68   19 Torckler, Michael             BISSELL Pro Cycling              5:03:15 @    06:40

 69   49 Mendez-Penate, Ariel          Champion System p/b Stan's NoT   5:03:22 @    06:47

 70  129 Riggs, Eric                   Team MIke's Bikes p/b Incase     5:03:56 @    07:21

 71  145 David, Winston                United Healthcare of Georgia p   5:04:19 @    07:44

 72  100 O'Reilly, Cody                Predator Cycling                 5:04:39 @    08:04

 73   91 Mazich, Sean                  Jelly Belly P/B Kenda            5:05:50 @    09:15

 74   32 Frayre, Mario                 Calimax p/b Pista Palace         5:05:52 @    09:17

 75   92 Jondall, Thomas               Landis/Trek                      5:06:10 @    09:35

 76  112 Harm, Daniel                  Stage 17-Cylance                 5:06:39 @    10:04
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San Dimas Stage Race
March 22 - 24, 2013

GC AFTER STAGE 3 Incycle/Cannondale San Dimas Classic

Pro-1 Men AGE 1 - 24

FINAL

Average Speed of Winner 26.80 MPH 43.12 Km/H
 Pl  Bib Name                          Team                              Time       Behind

  1   16 Jones, Carter                 BISSELL Pro Cycling              4:57:01 @    00:00

  2   54 Smith, Dion                   Full Circle - Pure Gear          4:57:33 @    00:32

  3   90 Davila, Luis Lemus            Jelly Belly P/B Kenda            4:57:36 @    00:35

  4   80 Companioni, Ruben             Jamis Hagens Berman p/b Sutter   4:57:53 @    00:52

  5    2 McCabe, Travis                Elbowz Racing pb Boneshaker Pr   4:57:57 @    00:56

  6  133 Murfet, Clay                  Team SmartStop-Mountain Khakis   4:58:19 @    01:18

  7  102 Aguirre, Jose                 SCVelo MRI Endurance Elite U23   4:58:23 @    01:22

  8   35 Frayre, Eder                  Calimax p/b Pista Palace         4:58:26 @    01:25

  9   26 Perrin, Jeff                  California Giant / Specialized   4:58:45 @    01:44

 10   69 Hornbeck, Jon                 Hagens Berman Cycling            4:58:46 @    01:45

 11   65 Curran, Geoffrey              Get Crackin                      4:58:47 @    01:46

 12   64 McCutcheon, Connor            Get Crackin                      4:58:52 @    01:51

 13   29 Aldapa, Enrique               Calimax p/b Pista Palace         4:58:53 @    01:52

 14    1 Schmalz, Joseph               Elbowz Racing pb Boneshaker Pr   4:58:54 @    01:53

 15   47 Schurman, Jimmy               Champion System p/b Stan's NoT   4:58:59 @    01:58

 16  148 Ray, Alexander                ISCORP INTELLIGENTSIA            4:59:10 @    02:09

 17   23 Philipp, Torey                California Giant / Specialized   4:59:15 @    02:14

 18   24 Eckmann, Robin                California Giant / Specialized     "         "

 19   43 Loader, Logan                 CashCall Mortgage                4:59:55 @    02:54

 20  110 Braun, Rene Corella           Stage 17-Cylance                 5:00:12 @    03:11

 21   57 Trafton, Brandon              Full Circle - Pure Gear          5:00:33 @    03:32

 22  118 de Jong, Menso                Team Clif Bar Cycling            5:00:47 @    03:46

 23   62 Brandt, Tyler                 Get Crackin                      5:00:53 @    03:52

 24  103 Garibay, Orlando              SCVelo MRI Endurance Elite U23   5:01:12 @    04:11

 25   92 Jondall, Thomas               Landis/Trek                      5:06:10 @    09:09
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San Dimas Stage Race
March 22 - 24, 2013

Stage 3 - Incycle/Cannondale San Dimas Classic

DAILY SPRINT SUMMARY - Pro-1 Men Sprint

STAGE 3 Incycle/Cannondale San Dimas Classic

60 Min to Go                          30 Min to Go

PL NUM RIDER-------------------- PTS  PL NUM RIDER-------------------- PTS

 1  73 Crane, Ian                 15   1  33 Rangel, Hector             15

 2  57 Trafton, Brandon           10   2  86 Kriek, Chris               10

 3  41 Olheiser, Michael           5   3   4 Marcotte, Eric              5

Finish

PL NUM RIDER-------------------- PTS

 1  77 Haedo, Juan Jose           25

 2  87 Huff, Charles              15

 3 135 Lea, Bobby                 10
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San Dimas Stage Race
San Dimas Stage Race
March 22 - 24, 2013

Pro-1 Men Sprint - Pro-1 Men
General Classification after Stage 3 Incycle/Cannondale San Dimas Classic

FINAL

       PL   NUM NAME----------------- TEAM---------------  TOT

        1    76 Amaran, Luis          Jamis Hagens Berman   45

        2    77 Haedo, Juan Jose      Jamis Hagens Berman   35

        3    54 Smith, Dion           Full Circle - Pure G  20

        4   100 O'Reilly, Cody        Predator Cycling      20

        5   135 Lea, Bobby            Team SmartStop-Mount  20

        6    11 Mancebo, Francesco    5hr Energy p/b Kenda  20

        7    79 Acevedo, Janier       Jamis Hagens Berman   17

        8    80 Companioni, Ruben     Jamis Hagens Berman   15

        9    33 Rangel, Hector        Calimax p/b Pista Pa  15

       10    87 Huff, Charles         Jelly Belly P/B Kend  15

       11    86 Kriek, Chris          Jelly Belly P/B Kend  10

       12    57 Trafton, Brandon      Full Circle - Pure G  10

       13    41 Olheiser, Michael     CashCall Mortgage      5

       14    89 Hagman, Alex          Jelly Belly P/B Kend   5

       15     4 Marcotte, Eric        Elbowz Racing pb Bon   5

       16    48 Cooke, Matthew        Champion System p/b    1
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San Dimas Stage Race
San Dimas Stage Race
March 22 - 24, 2013

Pro-1 Men KOM - Pro-1 Men
General Classification after Stage 3 Incycle/Cannondale San Dimas Classic

FINAL

       PL   NUM NAME----------------- TEAM---------------  TOT

        1    79 Acevedo, Janier       Jamis Hagens Berman   50

        2    76 Amaran, Luis          Jamis Hagens Berman   25

        3    48 Cooke, Matthew        Champion System p/b   15

        4     5 Jenkins, Max          5hr Energy p/b Kenda  10

        5    11 Mancebo, Francesco    5hr Energy p/b Kenda  10

        6    16 Jones, Carter         BISSELL Pro Cycling   10

        7    80 Companioni, Ruben     Jamis Hagens Berman   10

        8    54 Smith, Dion           Full Circle - Pure G   5

        9   163 carlsen, kirk         Team FF                5
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